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2018-0161-00-197455

Int
021/050
025/050
019/025
040/050
030/050
026/050
021/025

028/050

Percentage:70.00

Ext
048/050
040/050
022/025
048/050
035/050
037/050
016/025

069/100

Total Grc

069/100
065/100
041/050
088/100
065/100
063/100
037/050

097/150

069

065

082

088

065

063

074

065

Total (100) Grade

A

A

A+

2018-0161-00-198106

Int
021/050
023/050
019/025
031/050
037/050
025/050

016/025

Ext
040/050
032/050
016/025
040/050
038/050
037/050

014/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
BARAM DIPTI SUDESH SUSMITA 55001 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.01 Semester grade: A+ Total:525/750
BHOSALE MANASI DEEPAK NEETA 55002 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.42

Semester grade: A Total:486/750

028/050

Percentage:64.80

069/100

Total Grc

061/100
055/100
035/050
071/100
075/100
062/100
030/050

097/150

061

055

070

071

075

062

060

065

Total (100) Grade

A

B+

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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15/05/2021

2018-0161-00-197447

Int
022/050
023/050
021/025
035/050
034/050
029/050
019/025

028/050

Percentage:71.07

Ext
050/050
044/050
018/025
046/050
042/050
037/050
016/025

069/100

Total Grc

072/100
067/100
039/050
081/100
076/100
066/100
035/050

097/150

072

067

078

081

076

066

070

065

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

(]

A+

A

A+

2018-0161-00-197977

Int
021/050
023/050
019/025
040/050
033/050
030/050
019/025

028/050

Ext
046/050
032/050
018/025
046/050
037/050
036/050
016/025

069/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
FADATARE SHEFALI SHIVAJI SHUBHANGI 55003 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester grade: A+ Total:533/750
GAIKWAD SAYALI MUKUND RESHMA 55004 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.78

Semester grade: A Total:513/750

Percentage:68.40

Total Grc

067/100
055/100
037/050
086/100
070/100
066/100
035/050

097/150

067

055

074

086

070

066

070

065

Total (100) Grade

A

B+

A+

(0]

A+

A

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2019-0161-00-194164

Int
026/050
026/050
022/025
033/050
040/050
029/050
020/025

028/050

Percentage:71.73

Ext
050/050
042/050
025/025
042/050
035/050
035/050
016/025

069/100

Total Grc

076/100
068/100
047/050
075/100
075/100
064/100
036/050

097/150

076

068

094

075

075

064

072

065

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

o+

A+

A+

A

A+

2018-0161-00-197993

Int
029/050
024/050
021/025
038/050
036/050
030/050
021/025

028/050

Ext
048/050
042/050
025/025
050/050
027/050
035/050
016/025

069/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
GAVAS PRIYA RAJENDRA VAISHALI 55005 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.15 Semester grade: A+ Total:538/750
GAWADE AYUSHI AJIT ANJALI 55006 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.18

Semester grade: A+ Total:539/750

Percentage:71.87

Total Grc

077/100
066/100
046/050
088/100
063/100
065/100
037/050

097/150

077

066

092

088

063

065

074

065

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) SEM V EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Page:

4
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2018-0161-00-197494

Int
021/050
023/050
020/025
035/050
032/050
029/050
019/025

026/050

Percentage:65.33

Ext
042/050
030/050
010/025
040/050
037/050
038/050
018/025

070/100

Total Grc

063/100
053/100
030/050
075/100
069/100
067/100
037/050

096/150

063

053

060

075

069

067

074

064

Total (100) Grade

A

B

A+

A+

2019-0161-00-194156

Int
032/050
024/050
021/025
043/050
037/050
028/050
019/025

026/050

Ext
050/050
040/050
025/025
050/050
034/050
034/050
018/025

070/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
GURAV POORVA KISHOR SAMIKSHA 55007 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.47 Semester grade: A Total:490/750
JADHAV SAMRUDDHI SANDEEP 55008 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.29

Semester grade: A+ Total:551/750

Percentage:73.47

Total Grc

082/100
064/100
046/050
093/100
071/100
062/100
037/050

096/150

082

064

092

093

071

062

074

064

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

O+

O+

A+

A

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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Total (100) Grade

A+

C

o+

o+

A+

Total (100) Grade

A

B+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KASHID MAYURI VITTHAL SUNITA 55009 455 042 2018-0161-00-197471 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4 022/050 050/050 072/100 072
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 021/025 024/025 045/050 090
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090
*5203 Computer Application 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078
*5207 Project Work 6 026/050 070/100 096/150 064
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester grade: A Total:515/750 Percentage:68.67
KESRALE MUKTA BALAJT ANUSYABAT ss010 455 0a2 2018-0161-00-198025 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4 020/050 042/050 062/100 062
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 021/050 036/050 057/100 057
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 018/025 024/025 042/050 084
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 026/050 034/050 060/100 060
*5203 Computer Application 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 030/050 036/050 066/100 066
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 018/025 016/025 034/050 068
*5207 Project Work 6 026/050 070/100 096/150 064
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.40 Semester grade: A Total:483/750 Percentage:64.40
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing inm each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2019-0161-00-194195

Int
022/050
025/050
018/025
040/050
032/050
020/050
019/025

026/050

Percentage:66.40

Ext
050/050
024/050
020/025
042/050
034/050
038/050
018/025

070/100

Total Grc

072/100
049/100
038/050
082/100
066/100
058/100
037/050

096/150

072

049

076

082

066

058

074

064

Total (100) Grade

A+

C

A+

B+

A+

2018-0161-00-197915

Int
024/050
020/050
018/025
032/050
035/050
020/050
015/025

026/050

Ext
044/050
026/050
022/025
038/050
034/050
036/050
017/025

070/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
KHAIRNAR SIMRAN SANJAY SUREKHA 55011 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.55 Semester grade: A Total:498/750
KHATIB RANIA RIYAZ FIROZA 55012 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.24

Semester grade: A Total:477/750

Percentage:63.60

Total Grc

068/100
046/100
040/050
070/100
069/100
056/100
032/050

096/150

068

046

080

070

069

056

064

064

Total (100) Grade

A

C

A+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2019-0161-00-194172

Int
022/050
025/050
017/025
036/050
029/050
029/050
020/025

036/050

Percentage:70.00

Ext
050/050
032/050
024/025
048/050
024/050
036/050
017/025

080/100

Total Grc

072/100
057/100
041/050
084/100
053/100
065/100
037/050

116/150

072

057

082

084

053

065

074

077

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-198114

Int
026/050
027/050
023/025
045/050
040/050
029/050

020/025

Ext
050/050
044/050
022/025
050/050
045/050
040/050

017/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
KULKARNI GARGI ANAND ARCHANA 55013 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.89 Semester grade: A Total:525/750
MADHAV CHAITALI DIGAMBAR DHANASHREE 55014 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.85

Semester grade: A+ Total:594/750

036/050

Percentage:79.20

080/100

Total Grc

076/100
071/100
045/050
095/100
085/100
069/100
037/050

116/150

076

071

090

095

085

069

074

077

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-197946

Int
047/050
026/050
024/025
041/050
043/050
044/050
021/025

036/050

Percentage:82.53

Ext
050/050
032/050
024/025
046/050
043/050
045/050
017/025

080/100

Total Grc

097/100
058/100
048/050
087/100
086/100
089/100
038/050

116/150

097

058

096

087

086

089

076

077

Total (100) Grade

O+

B+

o+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-198087

Int
022/050
024/050
022/025
037/050
039/050
029/050

018/025

Ext
050/050
022/050
018/025
040/050
029/050
036/050

016/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
MEHTA SONALI HITESH 55015 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.09 Semester grade: O Total:619/750
MHALATKAR VAISHNAVI ATMARAM SUJATA 55016 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.83

Semester grade: A Total:518/750

036/050

Percentage:69.07

080/100

Total Grc

072/100
046/100
040/050
077/100
068/100
065/100
034/050

116/150

072

046

080

077

068

065

068

077

Total (100) Grade

A+

C

(0]

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-197881

Int
028/050
032/050
022/025
041/050
038/050
020/050
020/025

036/050

Percentage:77.87

Ext
050/050
046/050
025/025
050/050
043/050
036/050
017/025

080/100

Total Grc

078/100
078/100
047/050
091/100
081/100
056/100
037/050

116/150

078

078

094

091

081

056

074

077

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

o+

o+

(]

B+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-197873

Int
020/050
020/050
017/025
020/050
024/050
020/050
015/025

022/050

Ext
042/050
032/050
014/025
022/050
034/050
034/050
013/025

080/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
MINIYAR KALYANI KISHOR HEMALATA 55017 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.69 Semester grade: A+ Total:584/750
MORE ADITEE JAYENDRA REKHA 55018 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.43 Semester grade: B+ Total:429/750

Percentage:57.20

Total Grc

062/100
052/100
031/050
042/100
058/100
054/100
028/050

102/150

062

052

062

042

058

054

056

068

Total (100) Grade

A

B

B+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2019-0161-00-194187

Int
022/050
025/050
022/025
042/050
029/050
033/050
021/025

038/050

Percentage:72.00

Ext
036/050
034/050
025/025
046/050
029/050
040/050
015/025

083/100

Total Grc

058/100
059/100
047/050
088/100
058/100
073/100
036/050

121/150

058

059

094

088

058

073

072

081

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

o+

(]

B+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-197954

Int
020/050
026/050
018/025
031/050
033/050
020/050
018/025

038/050

Ext
050/050
032/050
025/025
040/050
036/050
034/050
015/025

083/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
MULEY MEDHA ANIL 55019 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester grade: A+ Total:540/750
NANDANWAR ASHWINI WAMAN CHITRA 55020 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.83 Semester grade: A Total:519/750

Percentage:69.20

Total Grc

070/100
058/100
043/050
071/100
069/100
054/100
033/050

121/150

070

058

086

071

069

054

066

081

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

o

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-198002

Int
025/050
023/050
018/025
034/050
045/050
026/050
020/025

038/050

Percentage:75.07

Ext
050/050
036/050
024/025
044/050
045/050
037/050
015/025

083/100

Total Grc

075/100
059/100
042/050
078/100
090/100
063/100
035/050

121/150

075

059

084

078

090

063

070

081

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

o

A+

o+

A

A+

2018-0161-00-197907

Int
025/050
024/050
021/025
040/050
039/050
030/050
021/025

038/050

Ext
050/050
032/050
024/025
050/050
039/050
039/050
015/025

083/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
NANDOSKAR SMITI ANIL SUNITA 55021 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.50 Semester grade: A+ Total:563/750
PATIL PRANALI RAJESH RAJASHREE 55022 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.55

Semester grade: A+ Total:570/750

Percentage:76.00

Total Grc

075/100
056/100
045/050
090/100
078/100
069/100
036/050

121/150

075

056

090

090

078

069

072

081

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

O+

O+

A+

A

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-198033

Int
022/050
026/050
022/025
042/050
041/050
030/050
020/025

038/050

Percentage:77.47

Ext
050/050
038/050
025/025
050/050
041/050
037/050
016/025

083/100

Total Grc

072/100
064/100
047/050
092/100
082/100
067/100
036/050

121/150

072

064

094

092

082

067

072

081

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

o+

o+

A+

2018-0161-00-198072

Int
021/050
024/050
020/025
041/050
034/050
030/050
019/025

038/050

Ext
050/050
028/050
025/025
050/050
042/050
036/050
015/025

083/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
PAWAR MANSI UDAY POOJA 55023 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester grade: A+ Total:581/750
RAI DIPTI KRISHNA LATA 55024 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.34 Semester grade: A+ Total:556/750

Percentage:74.13

Total Grc

071/100
052/100
045/050
091/100
076/100
066/100
034/050

121/150

071

052

090

091

076

066

068

081

Total (100) Grade

A+

B

O+

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2018-0161-00-197923

Int
020/050
024/050
017/025
039/050
037/050
024/050
020/025

036/050

Percentage:72.27

Ext
050/050
040/050
022/025
050/050
036/050
036/050
015/025

076/100

Total Grc

070/100
064/100
039/050
089/100
073/100
060/100
035/050

112/150

070

064

078

089

073

060

070

075

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

(]

A+

A

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-197931

Int
031/050
031/050
022/025
048/050
042/050
024/050

021/025

Ext
050/050
036/050
024/025
050/050
043/050
043/050

015/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
RAUT PRIYAL ARUN SWATI 55025 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester grade: A+ Total:542/750
RAUT SAISHA NINAD SMITALI 55026 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.78

Semester grade: A+ Total:592/750

036/050

Percentage:78.93

076/100

Total Grc

081/100
067/100
046/050
098/100
085/100
067/100
036/050

112/150

081

067

092

098

085

067

072

075

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A

O+

O+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-198017

Int
022/050
023/050
018/025
024/050
034/050
020/050
020/025

036/050

Percentage:63.60

Ext
034/050
024/050
018/025
042/050
035/050
036/050
015/025

076/100

Total Grc

056/100
047/100
036/050
066/100
069/100
056/100
035/050

112/150

056

047

072

066

069

056

070

075

Total (100) Grade

B+

C

A+

B+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-198095

Int
022/050
022/050
014/025
033/050
034/050
024/050
020/025

036/050

Ext
050/050
032/050
025/025
042/050
028/050
037/050
015/025

076/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
SABLE SHRADDHA DEEPAK SHEETAL 55027 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.19 Semester grade: A Total:477/750
SAHANI MAMTA BHULAI SANGEETA 55028 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.74

Semester grade: A Total:510/750

Percentage:68.00

Total Grc

072/100
054/100
039/050
075/100
062/100
061/100
035/050

112/150

072

054

078

075

062

061

070

075

Total (100) Grade

A+

B

A+

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-197962

Int
021/050
024/050
019/025
023/050
035/050
020/050
020/025

036/050

Percentage:65.07

Ext
042/050
034/050
018/025
034/050
034/050
037/050
015/025

076/100

Total Grc

063/100
058/100
037/050
057/100
069/100
057/100
035/050

112/150

063

058

074

057

069

057

070

075

Total (100) Grade

A

B+

A+

B+

A

B+

A+

A+

2018-0161-00-198064

Int
032/050
022/050
023/025
042/050
043/050
026/050
020/025

036/050

Ext
050/050
046/050
022/025
046/050
041/050
037/050
015/025

076/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
SARFARE SHIVANI SUSHIL VIDULA 55029 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.41 Semester grade: A Total:488/750
SAWANT SIDDHI SANDEEP SAYLI 55030 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester grade: A+ Total:577/750

Percentage:76.93

Total Grc

082/100
068/100
045/050
088/100
084/100
063/100
035/050

112/150

082

068

090

088

084

063

070

075

Total (100) Grade

o

A

O+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2019-0161-00-194206

Int
025/050
025/050
018/025
035/050
020/050
021/050
017/025

041/050

Percentage:68.93

Ext
050/050
036/050
025/025
042/050
032/050
033/050
015/025

082/100

Total Grc

075/100
061/100
043/050
077/100
052/100
054/100
032/050

123/150

075

061

086

077

052

054

064

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

(0]

A+

2018-0161-00-197463

Int
024/050
025/050
021/025
036/050
023/050
020/050

019/025

Ext
050/050
022/050
020/025
048/050
037/050
036/050
014/025

082/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
SHAH JINAL HARDIK 55031 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.76 Semester grade: A Total:517/750
SHAIKH BISMA ANWAR IRAM TALIBA 55032 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.79

Semester grade: A Total:518/750

041/050

Percentage:69.07

Total Grc

074/100
047/100
041/050
084/100
060/100
056/100
033/050

123/150

074

047

082

084

060

056

066

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

Cc

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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Total Grc

072/100
043/100+
047/050
075/100
081/100
058/100
035/050

123/150

Total Grc

073/100
056/100
048/050
086/100
076/100
060/100
036/050

123/150

072

043

094

075

081

058

070

082

073

056

096

086

076

060

072

082

Page:
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Total (100) Grade

A+

P

o+

A+

(]

B+

A+

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

O+

(0]

A+

A

A+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHINGADE DAMINI ARUN PUSHEA 55033 455 042 2018-0161-00-198056 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4 022/050 050/050
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 023/050 020/050
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 023/025 024/025
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 033/050 042/050
*5203 Computer Application 4 041/050 040/050
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 026/050 032/050
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 019/025 016/025
*5207 Project Work 6 041/050 082/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester grade: A Total:534/750 Percentage:71.20
SHIRKE DHANASHREE HIRAKANT NEETA 55034 455 0a2 2018-0161-00-197896 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4 023/050 050/050
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 024/050 032/050
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 023/025 025/025
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 036/050 050/050
*5203 Computer Application 4 040/050 036/050
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 026/050 034/050
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 020/025 016/025
*5207 Project Work 6 041/050 082/100

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.35

Semester grade: A+ Total:558/750

Percentage:74.40

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-197486

Int
023/050
020/050
018/025
034/050
022/050
020/050
017/025

041/050

Percentage:66.27

Ext
044/050
026/050
025/025
044/050
030/050
035/050
016/025

082/100

Total Grc

067/100
046/100
043/050
078/100
052/100
055/100
033/050

123/150

067

046

086

078

052

055

066

082

Total (100) Grade

A

(o]

A+

B+

2018-0161-00-198041

Int
021/050
020/050
022/025
036/050
042/050
030/050
019/025

041/050

Ext
050/050
040/050
025/025
046/050
041/050
038/050
015/025

082/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
SOSA JIGNA VINOD BHARTI 55035 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester grade: A Total:497/750
SURVE POOJA VILAS PALLAVI 55036 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester grade: A+ Total:568/750

Percentage:75.73

Total Grc

071/100
060/100
047/050
082/100
083/100
068/100
034/050

123/150

071

060

094

082

083

068

068

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

O+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2018-0161-00-197985

Int
030/050
034/050
023/025
043/050
040/050
031/050
021/025

041/050

Ext
050/050
042/050
024/025
048/050
044/050
044/050
016/025

082/100

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

URANKAR DHANASHREE JAGDISH SMITA 55037 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*5101 Product and Brand Management 4
*5102 Food Processing Equipment 4
*5104 Food laws & Regulations 2
*5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4
*5203 Computer Application 4
*5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4
*5206 Sensory Evaluation 2
*5207 Project Work 6

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.13 Semester grade: O Total:613/750

Percentage:81.73

Total Grc
080/100
076/100
047/050
091/100
084/100
075/100
037/050

123/150

080

076

094

091

084

075

074

082

Total (100) Grade

o

A+

o+

o+

o

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
- indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,






